
Accountable Care Collaborative (ACC), Regional Care
Collaborative Organization (RCCO) 4: Integrated Community
Health Partners*

Total Medicaid expenditure
for members living in Prowers

County

of the Prowers County
population is enrolled in

Medicaid

Average number of Medicaid
members enrolled per month

in Prowers County

of these members were
Affordable Care Act (ACA)
Expansion Adults & Parents

Number of Child Health Plan
Plus (CHP +) members in

Prowers County

Outpatient
Hospital

Pharmacy Claim

HCBS Waiver

Nursing Facility

Inpatient
Hospital

$5,623,004

$4,106,952

$3,773,949

$3,206,013

$2,444,732

Medicaid Population in Prowers County

1,445
Non-Expansion Adults

1,468
Expansion Adults

2,358
Children

Prowers County Fact Sheet

Members living in Prowers County are attributed to the Behavioral Health Organization (BHO):

5,270

$28,291,181

44.20%

1,468

Colorado Health Partnership (CHP)**

All data is from Medicaid MMIS for Calendar Year 2016, member counts may be hidden to protect Personal Health Information (PHI).
*The ACC is Colorado's delivery system for improving health outcomes and containing costs. The program provides incentive payments to
providers and RCCO's who meet benchmarks known as key performance indicators. These payments encourage high value services, like well
child visits, and aim to decrease lower value services, like hospital readmissions and ER utilization.
**The community behavioral health services program provides mental health and substance abuse disorder services to all Colorado Medicaid
members. BHO's arrange for members to receive medically necessary behavioral health services.
***Capitation payments are not included in the Top 5 Claim Types.

Top 5 Medicaid Claim Types in Prowers County
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